
TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
SH Benj TopB - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 1-LAVINA Louis-P3 (USO01-01)

LAVINA

FFBaD

238
21
21

16
2

222
19
21
21

21
14
14

0 -3 -36

 VIALLON Adrien-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

VIALLON

238
16
2

21
21

FFBaD

206
21
9
7

17
21
21

2 3 46

 PIERRE Enzo-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

PIERRE

222
21
14
14

19
21
21

206
17
21
21

21
9
7

FFBaD 1 0 -10

3

1

2

TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Benj TopB - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 2-NOGUES Raphael-P3 (SGB 01-01)

NOGUES

FFBaD

223
2
3

21
21

239
21
26
21

9
28
9

1 1 15

 DUFOURMONT Lylian-NC (BDCC 01-01)

DUFOURMONT

223
21
21

2
3

FFBaD

207
21
21

5
3

0 -4 -71

 BERTHILLIER Kostia-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

BERTHILLIER

239
9
28
9

21
26
21

207
5
3

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 56

2

3

1



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
SH Benj TopB - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 3/4-VINCENT Dorian-P3 (BCB 01-01)

VINCENT

FFBaD

224
21
19
10

18
21
21

240
14
21
21

21
15
13

1 0 3

 LECRIVAIN Raphael-NC (BDCC 01-01)

LECRIVAIN

224
18
21
21

21
19
10

FFBaD

208
21
21

13
11

0 -3 -28

 MAUGE Lino-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

MAUGE

240
21
15
13

14
21
21

208
13
11

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 25

2

3

1

TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Benj TopB - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 3/4-DOS SANTOS Tiago-NC (USO01-01)

DOS SANTOS

FFBaD

242
21
21

14
16

209
21
21

14
11

226
21
21

12
7

0 -6 -52

 TEMMERMAN Tom-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

TEMMERMAN

242
14
16

21
21

FFBaD

225
17
21
10

21
9
21

210
21
21
21

23
14
14

2 2 3

 GENILLON Amir-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

GENILLON

209
14
11

21
21

225
21
9
21

17
21
10

FFBaD

241
21
11
21

9
21
19

1 0 10

 BORDET Vivien-P3 (USO01-01)

BORDET

226
12
7

21
21

210
23
14
14

21
21
21

241
9
21
19

21
11
21

FFBaD 3 4 39

4

2

3

1



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
simple hommes

série Benjamin Top B

1-VIALLON Adrien-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

2-BERTHILLIER Kostia-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

3/4-MAUGE Lino-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

3/4-BORDET Vivien-P3 (USO01-01)

TEMMERMAN Tom-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

VINCENT Dorian-P3 (BCB 01-01)

NOGUES Raphael-P3 (SGB 01-01)

PIERRE Enzo-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

267
21 22
10 20

NOGUES Raphael

260
21 21
12 15

NOGUES Raphael

250
10 7
21 21

NOGUES Raphael

251
21 21
15 17

BORDET Vivien

261
21 11 9
19 21 21

BERTHILLIER Kostia

252
13 19
21 21

MAUGE Lino

253
10 13
21 21

BERTHILLIER Kostia

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
SH Min Top B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 1-BONOMO Paul-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

BONOMO

FFBaD

233
21
20
10

18
22
21

245
17
21
21

21
16
7

1 0 -5

 DUBREUIL Robinson-NC (BCBC 01-01)

DUBREUIL

233
18
22
21

21
20
10

FFBaD

217
21
21

6
11

0 -3 -35

 CHARREYRON Bruno-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

CHARREYRON

245
21
16
7

17
21
21

217
6
11

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 40

2

3

1

TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Min Top B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 2-DURAND Maxime-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

DURAND

FFBaD

246
21
21

9
9

218
16
14

21
21

234
17
18

21
21

2 2 -5

 GERVAIS Hugo-NC (FDVA 01-01)

GERVAIS

246
9
9

21
21

FFBaD

235
10
11

21
21

219
19
10

21
21

3 6 58

 CHANEL BURIGNAT Jordan-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

CHANEL BURIGNAT

218
21
21

16
14

235
21
21

10
11

FFBaD

247
21
23
21

8
25
14

0 -5 -51

 LAMOURET Alexandre-P3 (USO01-01)

LAMOURET

234
21
21

17
18

219
21
21

19
10

247
8
25
14

21
23
21

FFBaD 1 -3 -2

2

1

4

3



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Min Top B - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 GUELIL Charlie-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

GUELIL

FFBaD

236
10
7

21
21

220
17
12

21
21

248
21
21

9
11

2 2 16

 BOIZET Clément-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

BOIZET

236
21
21

10
7

FFBaD

249
21
21

15
7

221
21
21

0
5

0 -6 -82

 CHAUNEY Axel-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

CHAUNEY

220
21
21

17
12

249
15
7

21
21

FFBaD

237
21
21

6
7

1 -2 -22

 ORIAL Alexandre-P3 (SGB 01-01)

ORIAL

248
9
11

21
21

221
0
5

21
21

237
6
7

21
21

FFBaD 3 6 88

2

4

3

1



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
simple hommes

série Minime Top BORIAL Alexandre-P3 (SGB 01-01)

1-CHARREYRON Bruno-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

GUELIL Charlie-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

BONOMO Paul-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

DURAND Maxime-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

2-GERVAIS Hugo-NC (FDVA 01-01)

269
21 21
13 1

ORIAL Alexandre

265
21 21
9 6

ORIAL Alexandre

258
9 3
21 21

BONOMO Paul

266
12 11
21 21

CHARREYRON Bruno

259
15 12
21 21

GERVAIS Hugo

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
SH Cad Top B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 1-GRIMMER Martin-P2 (FDVA 01-01)

GRIMMER

FFBaD

227
16
19

21
21

211
2
9

21
21

2 4 38

 CARDON Nicolas-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

CARDON

227
21
21

16
19

FFBaD

200
21
19
19

12
21
21

1 -1 -12

 PANEK Maxim-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

PANEK

211
21
21

2
9

200
12
21
21

21
19
19

FFBaD 0 -3 -26

1

2

3

TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Cad Top B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 2-LESCHI Lucas-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

LESCHI

FFBaD

228
20
16

22
21

212
10
14

21
21

2 4 25

 PARMENTIER Guillaume-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

PARMENTIER

228
22
21

20
16

FFBaD

201
12
12

21
21

1 0 11

 JEANGEORGES Mathis-P3 (BCB 01-01)

JEANGEORGES

212
21
21

10
14

201
21
21

12
12

FFBaD 0 -4 -36

1

2

3



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
SH Cad Top B - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 3/4-CAUCAL Bastien-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

CAUCAL

FFBaD

213
10
14

21
21

229
11
21
16

21
16
21

2 3 28

 DUNY Corentin-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

DUNY

213
21
21

10
14

FFBaD

202
24
18
21

22
21
8

0 -3 -30

 THIERRY Cédric-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

THIERRY

229
21
16
21

11
21
16

202
22
21
8

24
18
21

FFBaD 1 0 2

1

3

2

TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Cad Top B - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 3/4-VANDAMME Clément-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

VANDAMME

FFBaD

230
17
16

21
21

214
19
21
19

21
19
21

2 3 11

 BARTHES Mathieu-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

BARTHES

230
21
21

17
16

FFBaD

203
20
19

22
21

1 0 -5

 PIRAD Gabriel-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

PIRAD

214
21
19
21

19
21
19

203
22
21

20
19

FFBaD 0 -3 -6

1

2

3



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse

SH Cad Top B - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016

 BESSET Florent-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

BESSET

FFBaD

231
13
22

21
24

204
9
15

21
21

215
12
7

21
21

3 6 51

 FONTAINE Jonathan-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

FONTAINE

231
21
24

13
22

FFBaD

216
13
21
14

21
18
21

205
15
19

21
21

2 1 10

 VINCENT Gaël-P3 (BCB 01-01)

VINCENT

204
21
21

9
15

216
21
18
21

13
21
14

FFBaD

232
16
9

21
21

1 -1 -13

 SANJINES Vicente-P3 (ASPTT 01-01)

SANJINES

215
21
21

12
7

205
21
21

15
19

232
21
21

16
9

FFBaD 0 -6 -48

1

2

3

4



TDJ ASPTT Bourg-en-Bresse
simple hommes

Cadet Top B

2-LESCHI Lucas-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

1-GRIMMER Martin-P2 (FDVA 01-01)

3/4-CAUCAL Bastien-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

3/4-VANDAMME Clément-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

BARTHES Mathieu-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

THIERRY Cédric-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

PARMENTIER Guillaume-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

CARDON Nicolas-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

FONTAINE Jonathan-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

BESSET Florent-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

268
14 21 21
21 12 23

CAUCAL Bastien

263
19 21
21 23

VANDAMME Clément

254
10 14
21 21

BESSET Florent

255
21 21
15 12

VANDAMME Clément

243
21 19 21
18 21 19

THIERRY Cédric

264
15 21 21
21 6 11

CAUCAL Bastien

256
23 18 16
21 21 21

CAUCAL Bastien

244
21 21
6 16

FONTAINE Jonathan

257
16 21 21
21 19 18

BARTHES Mathieu

FFBaD - le 9 2 2016


